03-19
0
3
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
Pico-ITX B
oards
Pico-ITX Board with Intel® Atom® E3900 series/ Pentium® N4200/ Celeron® N3350 Processor SoC
PICO-APL1

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number CPU FAN/FANLESS Display Storage LAN USB RS-232
RS-
422/485
Expansion slot Power
Operating
Temp
Others
PICO-APL1-A11-F0A1 N4200 W/o Heat-spreader
LVDS x 1
HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 1
1 1 miniCard x 1 (Half-size) 12V Phoenix Terminal 0°C ~ 60°C
 DIO x 4,
Line-out
PICO-APL1-A11-FDA2 N3350 W/o Heat-spreader HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 1
(Optional the
COM cable)
(Optional the
COM cable)
miniCard x 1 (Half-size) 12V DC-Jack 0°C ~ 60°C  DIO x 4
PICO-APL1-A11-F0A3 N3350 W/o Heat-spreader
LVDS x 1
HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1
GbE x 1
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
USB 2.0 x 1
1 1 miniCard x 1 (Half-size) 12V Phoenix Terminal 0°C ~ 60°C
 DIO x 4,
Line-out,
BIO
PICO-APL1-A11-F0A4 E3940 W/o Heat-spreader
LVDS x 1
HDMI x 1
SATAIII x 1
mSATA (Full size) x 1